Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

26701 KingMid
2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
48 52 42 58
48 52 42 58

Home Team

Team: 26705 Team NUTS

Host Location:

Billiard & Darts COCONUT

SL MP Player # Name

N * 8

*
PN DDMOOO

* 2

OR P R, RLRELRO

0

08166
06831
08634
06343
08167
08635
08636
01255

Terashima, Takuya
Kuwabara, Kazuhiro
Itagaki, Eiji

Tanaka, Kazuki
Saito, Takuya
Yamakawa, Shuhei
Chiba, Nanami
Mukae, Mayumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
54
54

6 7 8
46 55 0
46 55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 26701 KingMid
Host Location:  Mid Night
SL MP Player # Name

¥3,000 *6 1 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka
N*7 0 01249 Fujikura, Tadashi
N*6 0 04644 Tsukahara, Kazuya
*4 1 06969 Yamada, Yusuke
* 4 1 05271 Wakatsuki, Koichi
*2 1 07501 Tsuda, Mayumi
¥3,000 *2 1 08628 Kaku, Yusho
N*1 0 08473 Oshima, Rina

(26703) CANTERA On 1/28/2017 At Mid Night

26701

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 26702 RealMid

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Division Rep(s)

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 48 52 42
Total: 48 52 42

Home Team

Team: 26702 RealMid
Host Location: Mid Night

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 04665 Sei, Kensuke

*5 0 02677 Tanaka, Hironori

*5 1 06968 Inoue, Akira

*4 1 06928 Uraki, Kazuma

* 4 1 05477 Mihara, Yuta
N*3 0 07121 Sakagami, Koji
N*2 0 07500 Tanizaki, Tomoya

* 2 1 08633 Iwasa, Keisuke

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

5 6 7 8
54 46 55 0
54 46 55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 26706 Team COCO
Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 02540 Hoshino, Tatsuo
N*7 0 08168 Otomo, Shinsaku
N 6 0 00761 Yamazaki, Minoru
*6 1 03432 Takasugi, Takeshi
* 2 1 08169 Fusatani, Akihiko
¥3,000 N* 2 0 08313 Koike, Masayoshi
¥3,000 * 2 1 07675 Yoshikawa, Ryosuke
* 2 1 08037 Matsuura, Yuuka

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26704) BurnMid On 1/28/2017 At Mid Night

26702

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

26703 CANTERA
2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet 26703

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
48 52 42 58
48 52 42 58

Home Team

Team: 26703 CANTERA

Host Location:

CANTERA

SL MP Player # Name

*
*
*
*
N*
N*
N*

2

= N o N O b

OFRr OR R REL PR

05649
05279
03586
08036
05282
08170
08312

Kato, Naomi

Akatsu, Yusuke
Higashikata, Ryosuke
Uchiyama, Shinpei
Tezuka, Kiyokatsu
Sato, Takumi

Sato, Yuri

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Rep(s)

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

54 46

54 46
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

7 8
55 0
55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 26708 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

(26701) KingMid On 1/28/2017 At Mid Night



Team: 26707 Rally
Host Location:

2 222zZ2222ZZ2

Team Sheet For 26704 BurnMid

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

1 2 3 4
48 52 42 58

SL MP Player # Name

* 5

*
W s~ O1wWw o b

* 3

O O OO o oo

0

Total: 48 52 42 58
Home Team
Rally
01743 Ueda, Kenta
02775 Uematsu, Kazuhiko
06269 Kato, Ran
06828  Kigoshi, Megumi
05066 Uno, Hiroki
07622 Iwasaki, Teru
03630 Nishizaki, Shiro
08463 Ishita, Hiroki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
54
54

6 7
46 55
46 55

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

8
0
0

4

NDNWPRAMMOO O

PP PR OORO

05275
02852
05274
06580
08629
08490
08630
06835

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 26704 BurnMid
Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Mid Night

Name

Saito, Naoki
Tsutsui, Toshihide
Harada, Takayoshi
Endo, Daisuke
Matsumoto, Shogo
Kobayashi, Naoto
Ishii, Satoshi
Akiyama, Megumi

(26702) RealMid On 1/28/2017 At Mid Night

26704

¥3,000

¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

26705 Team NUTS
2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
48 52 42 58
48 52 42 58

Home Team

Team: 26705 Team NUTS

Host Location:

Billiard & Darts COCONUT

SL MP Player # Name

N * 8

*
PN DDMOOO

* 2

OR P R, RLRELRO

0

08166
06831
08634
06343
08167
08635
08636
01255

Terashima, Takuya
Kuwabara, Kazuhiro
Itagaki, Eiji

Tanaka, Kazuki
Saito, Takuya
Yamakawa, Shuhei
Chiba, Nanami
Mukae, Mayumi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
54
54

6 7 8
46 55 0
46 55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 26701 KingMid
Host Location:  Mid Night
SL MP Player # Name

¥3,000 *6 1 00817 Yamazaki, Masataka
N*7 0 01249 Fujikura, Tadashi
N*6 0 04644 Tsukahara, Kazuya
*4 1 06969 Yamada, Yusuke
* 4 1 05271 Wakatsuki, Koichi
*2 1 07501 Tsuda, Mayumi
¥3,000 *2 1 08628 Kaku, Yusho
N*1 0 08473 Oshima, Rina

(26708) Bye On 1/28/2017 At No Match This Week

26705

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 26706 Team COCO

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM
Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Division Rep(s)

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 48 52 42
Total: 48 52 42

Home Team

Team: 26702 RealMid
Host Location: Mid Night

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 04665 Sei, Kensuke

*5 0 02677 Tanaka, Hironori

*5 1 06968 Inoue, Akira

*4 1 06928 Uraki, Kazuma

* 4 1 05477 Mihara, Yuta
N*3 0 07121 Sakagami, Koji
N*2 0 07500 Tanizaki, Tomoya

* 2 1 08633 Iwasa, Keisuke

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

5 6 7 8
54 46 55 0
54 46 55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 26706 Team COCO
Host Location: Billiard & Darts COCONUT
SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 02540 Hoshino, Tatsuo
N*7 0 08168 Otomo, Shinsaku
N 6 0 00761 Yamazaki, Minoru
*6 1 03432 Takasugi, Takeshi
* 2 1 08169 Fusatani, Akihiko
¥3,000 N* 2 0 08313 Koike, Masayoshi
¥3,000 * 2 1 07675 Yoshikawa, Ryosuke
* 2 1 08037 Matsuura, Yuuka

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26707) Rally On 1/28/2017 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

26706

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Team: 26707 Rally
Host Location:

2 222zZ2222ZZ2

Team Sheet For 26707 Rally

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

1 2 3 4
48 52 42 58

SL MP Player # Name

* 5

*
W s~ O1wWw o b

* 3

O O OO o oo

0

Total: 48 52 42 58
Home Team
Rally
01743 Ueda, Kenta
02775 Uematsu, Kazuhiko
06269 Kato, Ran
06828  Kigoshi, Megumi
05066 Uno, Hiroki
07622 Iwasaki, Teru
03630 Nishizaki, Shiro
08463 Ishita, Hiroki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7

54 46 55
54 46 55

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

8
0
0

4

NDNWPRAMMOO O

PP PR OORO

05275
02852
05274
06580
08629
08490
08630
06835

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 26704 BurnMid
Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Mid Night

Name

Saito, Naoki
Tsutsui, Toshihide
Harada, Takayoshi
Endo, Daisuke
Matsumoto, Shogo
Kobayashi, Naoto
Ishii, Satoshi
Akiyama, Megumi

(26706) Team COCO On 1/28/2017 At Billiard & Darts COCONUT

26707

¥3,000

¥3,000



Team Sheet For 26708 Bye

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 12:00 PM

Division: Sagamihara & Atsugi Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
48 52 42 58
48 52 42 58

Home Team

Team: 26703 CANTERA

Host Location:

CANTERA

SL MP Player # Name

*
*
*
*
N*
N*
N*

2

= N o N O b

OFRr OR R REL PR

05649
05279
03586
08036
05282
08170
08312

Kato, Naomi

Akatsu, Yusuke
Higashikata, Ryosuke
Uchiyama, Shinpei
Tezuka, Kiyokatsu
Sato, Takumi

Sato, Yuri

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
54 46 55 0
54 46 55 0

Visiting Team
Team: 26708 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

(26705) Team NUTS On 1/28/2017 At No Match This Week

26708



